
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
1/29/2019 9:12:54 AM 
Marietta Torriente [marietta@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Peter Puglese [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org] 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Omar Pulido 
[omar@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

RE: Caltrans Presentation 

Thanks Marietta, 
Can you please also send me the agenda for the meeting? Thanks. 

Respectfu I ly, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Div1s1on: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. CmvHV11TfV1El\JT lo Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

Pl.EASE CONSIDER THE ENVlRotMilENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL 

From: Marietta Torriente [mailto:marietta@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, January 29, 2019 8:43 AM 
To: Peter Puglese <ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org>; Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org> 
Cc: Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Perla Solis <perla@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Omar Pulido 
<omar@trifiletticonsulting.com> 
Subject: Caltrans Presentation 

Hi Mindy and Peter, 

Please view the Caltrans Presentation vfa Hightail using this link: https:ljspaces.hightail.com/receive/VCciiUZsF6 

Thanks! 
Marietta 


